Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

020 - Covington County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/13/2022 12:43:17 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$22,605,684.42
$550.00
$7,536,650.00
$193,273.12
$30,336,157.54

$15,814,689.02
$4,351,280.00
$3,540,227.92
$2,506,054.00
$1,527,077.00
$5,042,000.00
$0.00
$1,466,088.38
$34,247,416.32

$124,629.04
$530,304.61
($405,675.57)

($4,316,934.35)
$19,423,463.57
$15,106,529.22

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$3,691,143.73
$40.00
$968,663.03
$31,983.49
$4,691,830.25

$2,515,872.79
$691,850.63
$749,817.09
$390,757.87
$252,462.10
$73,836.27
$0.00
$212,629.08
$4,887,225.83

$28,303.59
$95,310.56
($67,006.97)

($262,402.55)
$26,610,970.78
$26,348,568.23

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($18,914,540.69)

($510.00)

($6,567,986.97)

($161,289.63)

($25,644,327.29)

$13,298,816.23

$3,659,429.37
$2,790,410.83
$2,115,296.13
$1,274,614.90
$4,968,163.73

$0.00
$1,253,459.30

$29,360,190.49

($96,325.45)
$434,994.05
$338,668.60

$4,054,531.80
$7,187,507.21
$11,242,039.01

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$1,180.10
$8,261,894.99
$1,460,222.10
$38,010.00
$9,761,307.19

$3,909,314.33
$585,652.03
$234,298.55
$1,912,016.04
$414,492.52
$1,520,000.00
$0.00
$369,961.26
$8,945,734.73

$634,891.02
$103,467.61
$531,423.41

$1,346,995.87
$2,611,689.37
$3,958,685.24

Actual

$0.00
$323,261.22
$248,302.11
$0.00
$571,563.33

$643,354.11
$81,552.47
$39,032.68
$337,470.97
$71,827.54
$0.00

$0.00
$101,430.39
$1,274,668.16

$107,125.02
$22,894.77
$84,230.25

($618,874.58)
$2,900,463.13
$2,281,588.55

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,180.10)
($7,938,633.77)
($1,211,919.99)

($38,010.00)
($9,189,743.86)

$3,265,960.22
$504,099.56
$195,265.87
$1,574,545.07
$342,664.98
$1,520,000.00
$0.00
$268,530.87
$7,671,066.57

($527,766.00)
$80,572.84
($447,193.16)

($1,965,870.45)
$288,773.76
($1,677,096.69)
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